Position

Principal Il

Teacher, Elementary
Vice Principal |
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary

Total Wages

$107,043
$89,905
$85,486
$84,694
$80,932
$80,808
$80,374
$79,039
$79,028
$77,761
$77,441
$77,271
$76,089
$75,877
$75,384
$74,883
$74,649
$73,606
$73,494
$72,532
$71,868
$68,506
$67,063
$66,685
$64,898
$63,641
$62,189
$60,486
$50,198
$49,969

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,524
$21,845
$21,509
$21,291
$21,038
$21,062
$21,055
$20,985
$20,940
$20,881
$21,000
$20,251
$20,682
$20,623
$20,586
$20,754
$20,622
$20,608
$20,580
$20,442
$20,355
$19,422
$19,944
$15,627
$19,835
$19,596
$19,639
$19,372
$16,182
$18,471



Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School

Plant Coordinator |

Teacher, Pre-School
Manager, School Office |
Custodian

Tutor

Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Custodian

Tutor

Lead, After Schl/Ext Day
Assistant, School Office
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Technician, Food Services |l
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Child Development
Assistant,Campus Safety
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, After Schil/Ext Day
Paraprof, Bilingual Hmong
Paraprof, Child Development
Assistant, Resrce Cnslg
Paraprof, After Schil/Ext Day
Paraprof, Child Development

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary
Pyle Elementary

$49,531
$49,256
$45,001
$42,271
$40,073
$33,714
$33,253
$31,914
$29,456
$25,986
$25,807
$24,425
$24,167
$21,739
$17,600
$17,021
$16,924
$16,738
$16,577
$15,994
$15,266
$14,038
$13,724
$12,143
$11,527
$11,143
$10,483

$9,900

$9,784

$9,637

$9,082

$8,920

$18,545
$18,507
$11,351
$17,790
$18,933
$16,909
$18,106
$18,125
$2,515
$17,103
$8,533
$2,085
$16,942
$16,973
$16,038
$16,155
$7,751
$16,143
$16,071
$15,993
$400
$6,915
$15,985
$345
$302
$292
$275
$259
$256
$252
$990
$238



Technician, Food Services | Fresno Unified Pyle Elementary $7,289 $191
Technician, Food Services | Fresno Unified Pyle Elementary $6,023 $158
Custodian Fresno Unified Pyle Elementary $4,445 $3,419



