Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$107,043	\$23,524
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$89,905	\$21,845
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$85,486	\$21,509
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$84,694	\$21,291
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$80,932	\$21,038
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$80,808	\$21,062
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$80,374	\$21,055
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$79,039	\$20,985
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$79,028	\$20,940
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$77,761	\$20,881
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$77,441	\$21,000
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$77,271	\$20,251
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$76,089	\$20,682
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$75,877	\$20,623
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$75,384	\$20,586
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$74,883	\$20,754
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$74,649	\$20,622
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$73,606	\$20,608
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$73,494	\$20,580
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$72,532	\$20,442
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$71,868	\$20,355
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$68,506	\$19,422
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$67,063	\$19,944
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$66,685	\$15,627
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$64,898	\$19,835
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$63,641	\$19,596
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$62,189	\$19,639
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$60,486	\$19,372
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$50,198	\$16,182
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$49,969	\$18,471

Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$49,531	\$18,545
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$49,256	\$18,507
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$45,001	\$11,351
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$42,271	\$17,790
Plant Coordinator I	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$40,073	\$18,933
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$33,714	\$16,909
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$33,253	\$18,106
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$31,914	\$18,125
Tutor	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$29,456	\$2,515
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$25,986	\$17,103
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$25,807	\$8,533
Tutor	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$24,425	\$2,085
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$24,167	\$16,942
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$21,739	\$16,973
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$17,600	\$16,038
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$17,021	\$16,155
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$16,924	\$7,751
Technician, Food Services II	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$16,738	\$16,143
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$16,577	\$16,071
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$15,994	\$15,993
Assistant, Campus Safety	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$15,266	\$400
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$14,038	\$6,915
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$13,724	\$15,985
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$12,143	\$345
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$11,527	\$302
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$11,143	\$292
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$10,483	\$275
Paraprof, Bilingual Hmong	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$9,900	\$259
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$9,784	\$256
Assistant, Resrce Cnslg	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$9,637	\$252
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$9,082	\$990
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$8,920	\$238

Technician, Food Services I	Fr	resno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$7,289	\$191
Technician, Food Services I	Fr	resno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$6,023	\$158
Custodian	Fr	resno Unified	Pyle Elementary	\$4,445	\$3,419